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Bus 744
TIME LOCATION

6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:38 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:48 AM
6:49 AM
6:51 AM
6:53 AM

Bus 745
TIME LOCATION

6:53 AM
6:55 AM
6:57 AM
6:59 AM
7:01 AM
7:02 AM
7:04 AM
7:06 AM
7:07 AM
7:08 AM
7:09 AM
7:10 AM
7:11 AM
7:14 AM

Bus 767
TIME LOCATION

6:55 AM
6:56 AM
6:57 AM
6:58 AM
7:02 AM

Bus 768
TIME LOCATION

7:01 AM
7:02 AM
7:04 AM
7:05 AM
7:08 AM 9TH AVE & 13TH ST

Huntington Middle School

18TH ST & ENSLOW AVE
18TH ST & MCVEIGH AVE
18TH ST & HALL AVE
CHARLESTON AVE & ELM ST

HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

26TH ST & ARTISAN AVE
10TH AVE & 25TH ST
10TH AVE & 23RD ST
10TH AVE & 21ST ST

WILTSHIRE BLVD & HOLSWADE
Wiltshire Blvd & Englewood Rd 
WILTSHIRE BLVD & HOLDERBY RD
ENSLOW BLVD & DONALD AVE
ENSLOW BLVD & WILSON CT
WASHINGTON BLVD & GROVE ST
14TH ST & BOULEVARD AVE
14TH ST & HUNTINGTON AVE
Charleston Ave & 13th St (NE)

Washington Blvd & Woodland Dr

ADAMS AVE & EVANS ST
Adams Ave & 26th St W
ADAMS AVE & 24TH ST W
ADAMS AVE & FLORA CT
5TH AVE W & 21ST ST W 
21st ST W & MADISON AVE
JEFFERSON AVE & 10TH ST W
JEFFERSON AVE & 7TH ST W
7th AVE W & 3rd ST W

MADISON AVE & 16TH ST
MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W
PARK AVE & CHESHIRE WAY

HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

MEADOWS ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON BLVD & GLENWOOD TER
WASHINGTON BLVD & COPPER GLEN DR
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7:15 AM
7:16 AM
7:18 AM
7:22 AM

Bus 847
TIME LOCATION

6:43 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM
6:49 AM
6:50 AM
6:51 AM
6:52 AM
6:55 AM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Washington Ave & W 16TH ST
CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY


